Hours

2000
2000
2000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
4000
5000
5000
5000
6000
6000
6000
7500
7500
7500

New 922 LCI1I

Coverage

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics

Full

All quotes are $500
deductible
24 Months

$2,223.48
$3,020.86
$3,618.90
$2,300.15
$3,112.86
$3,756.91
$2,361.49
$3,204.88
$3,864.25
$2,422.83
$3,281.54
$3,956.25
$2,714.18
$3,664.90
$4,416.29
$2,836.85
$3,833.58
$4,630.96

36 Months

$2,668.18
$3,910.25
$4,860.98
$2,729.51
$4,002.25
$4,983.65
$2,806.18
$4,109.60
$5,106.33
$2,867.51
$4,201.60
$5,351.68
$3,434.89
$4,998.99
$6,241.06

48 Months 60 Months
$5,152.33

$7,437.14

$9,338.60

$5,275.00 $5,505.01
$7,621.15 $8,004.51
$9,583.95 $10,013.30
$5,413.01 $5,643.03
$7,805.16 $8,219.19
$9,813.96 $10,273.99
$5,765.70 $6,133.73
$8,295.86 $8,878.56
$10,458.00  $11,148.05




