Hours	New 922 LCIII Coverage	All quotes are \$500 deductible 24 Months	36 Months	48 Months	60 Months
2000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,020.86</u>			
2000	Full	<u>\$3,618.90</u>			
3000	Powertrain	<u>\$2,300.15</u>	\$2,668.18		
3000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,112.86</u>	\$3,910.25		
3000	Full	<u>\$3,756.91</u>	\$4,860.98		
4000	Powertrain	<u>\$2,361.49</u>	<u>\$2,729.51</u>	<u>\$5,152.33</u>	
4000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,204.88</u>	\$4,002.25	<u>\$7,437.14</u>	
4000	Full	<u>\$3,864.25</u>	\$4,983.65	\$9,338.60	
5000	Powertrain	<u>\$2,422.83</u>	\$2,806.18	\$5,275.00	\$5,505.01
5000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,281.54</u>	\$4,109.60	\$7,621.15	\$8,004.51
5000	Full	<u>\$3,956.25</u>	\$5,106.33	\$9,583.95	\$10,013.30
6000	Powertrain	<u>\$2,714.18</u>	\$2,867.51	\$5,413.01	\$5,643.03
6000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,664.90</u>	\$4,201.60	<u>\$7,805.16</u>	\$8,219.19
6000	Full	<u>\$4,416.29</u>	<u>\$5,351.68</u>	\$9,813.96	\$10,273.99
7500	Powertrain	<u>\$2,836.85</u>	\$3,434.89	\$5,765.70	\$6,133.73
7500	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,833.58</u>	\$4,998.99	\$8,295.86	\$8,878.56
7500	Full	<u>\$4,630.96</u>	\$6,241.06	\$10,458.00	\$11,148.05